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Date

DATE (DD-MM-YYYY) LOCATION (City/Township, County, State)

HUSBAND:
Birth

Marriage

Death

Burial

Father's full name: Mother's full name:

Other wives' names:

WIFE:
Birth

Death

Burial

Father's full name: Mother's full name:

Other husbands' names:

CHILDREN
#1 B

#2 B

#3 B

#4 B

#5 B

#6 B

#7 B






